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ROLLER MIXER

ZRM-100 AAA



For more information drop us an email at info@zygon.ca

Roller Mixer is primarily utilized for gentle mixing and maintaining biological samples in suspension. 
It is well-suited for various applications, such as preventing blood coagulation, latex diagnosis, 
immunoprecipitation, and more.

Roller Mixer

Specifications ZRM-100 AAA

Speed range

Operation mode

Timing range

Forwards/Reverse motion

Timer for Forwards/Reverse

Amplitude

Roller quantity

Roller length

Max. load

Power

Voltage

External Size (W×D×H)(mm)

Shipping Size (W×D×H)(mm)

N.W./G.W. (kg)

20~99rpm

Rolling & Swinging

1min~99h59min/∞

Yes

30sec~99min59sec

25mm

6

280mm

4kg

15W

AC100~240V, 50/60Hz

480x250x100

580X370x210

3.8/4.7


