



ZRM-100 AAAROLLER MIXER



Roller Mixer

Roller Mixer is primarily utilized for gentle mixing and maintaining biological samples in suspension. It is well-suited for various applications, such as preventing blood coagulation, latex diagnosis, immunoprecipitation, and more.

Specifications	ZRM-100 AAA
Speed range	20~99rpm
Operation mode	Rolling & Swinging
Timing range	1min~99h59min/∞
Forwards/Reverse motion	Yes
Timer for Forwards/Reverse	30sec~99min59sec
Amplitude	25mm
Roller quantity	6
Roller length	280mm
Max. load	4kg
Power	15W
Voltage	AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
External Size (W×D×H)(mm)	480x250x100
Shipping Size (W×D×H)(mm)	580X370x210
N.W./G.W. (kg)	3.8/4.7